

February 14, 2024

To, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001 BSE Scrip Code: 532749	To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 NSE Symbol: ALLCARGO
--	---

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement pertaining to Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, attached herewith the copies of advertisement published in newspapers viz. The Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi) on February 14, 2024, pertaining to Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023.

The aforesaid information shall be made available on the Company's website at www.allcargologistics.com

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For **Allcargo Logistics Limited**

Devanand Mojidra
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No.: A14644

Encl: a/a

Registered Office: Gala No.114, Building No. 8, Jogani Industrial Complex, Chunarbhathi, Mumbai - 400 022.
Tel: 022-68252525, Fax: 24057708, Email: compliance@naxparlab.com, Website: www.naxparlab.com
CIN: L36912MH1982PLC027925

Extract Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Current Quarter Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended	Current Nine Months Ended	Current Quarter Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended	Current Nine Months Ended
	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023
Total Income from Operations (net)	132.57	17.52	220.52	293.87	442.1	925.99
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities After Tax	98.70	10.95	165.02	217.89	315.71	737.95
Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Extraordinary items and Minority Interest)	98.70	10.95	165.02	217.65	315.10	736.80
Equity Share Capital	1148.56	1148.56	1148.56	1148.56	1148.56	1148.56
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as per latest Balance sheet as on 31st March, 2023)	-	-	786.86	-	-	5066.85
Earning Per Share (Before Extraordinary Items) (of Rs.10/- each) (Basic and Diluted)	0.86	0.10	1.44	1.90	2.96	6.43
Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary Items) (of Rs.10/- each) (Basic and Diluted)	0.86	0.10	1.44	1.90	2.96	6.43

The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023, filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023, are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.naxparlab.com).

For Parnax Lab Limited
Sd/-
Prakash M Shah
Prakash M Shah
Prakash & CEO
DIN: 00440980

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13-02-2024

BOI Bank of India
Vasai (West) Branch: Shop No. 02 & 03, Vishwakarma Bldg. No. 05, Ambadi Road, Vasai (W), Palghar - 401202. Phone: 0250-2349920
Email: VasaiW.MumbaiNorth@bankofindia.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Bank of India, Vasai (West) Branch, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rules [rule 3] of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 21.11.2023 calling upon the borrower **Mr. Mahendra Mukund Pashte** to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being **Rs.9,79,149.17/- (Rs. Nine Lakhs Seventy-Nine Thousand One Hundred Forty-Nine and paise Seventeen)** plus interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower, guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section (4) of section 13 of the said Act read with rules 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on this.

The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the charge of **Bank of India, Vasai West Branch** for an amount being **Rs. 9,79,149.17/- (Rs. Nine Lakhs Seventy-Nine Thousand One Hundred Forty-Nine and paise Seventeen)** plus interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the said Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of Immovable Property:

All that Part and Parcel of mortgaged property at Flat No. 207, 2nd Floor, B-Wing, Shree Sai Leela Apartment, Shivaji Nagar, Taluka - Wada, Dist. Palghar - 421312.

Date: 03.02.2024
Place: Wada
Sd/-
Authorized Officer

इंडियन बैंक Indian Bank
ALLAHABAD
BANDRA (W) BRANCH
143 PAULINE SISTERS' SOCIETY WATERFIELD ROAD, BANDRA (W), MUMBAI - 400050
PHONE : 022-26439340 022-26439341 IFSC : IDIB000B602
E-mail: bandrawest@indianbank.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)

[Under Rule-8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002]
Whereas: The undersigned being the Authorized officer of the Indian Bank, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 24.11.2023 calling upon the borrower **M/s. Amutha Graphics Prop. Mr. Selvaraj Naramani Nadar (Borrower & Mortgagor) and Mrs. Amutha Selvaraj Naadar (Guarantor)** to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being **Rs. 10,67,597.00 (Rupees Ten Lakhs Sixty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Seven only)** within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said rules, on this **12th of February of the year 2024.**

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Indian Bank for an amount of **Rs.10,67,597.00** and interest and other charges thereon from date of demand notice.

The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section (13) of the Act, in respect of the time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of Immovable Property:

Commercial Shop No.02, Ground floor, B Wing, Dharavi Mukund Nagar, Priyadarshani CHSL, Plot No.181, Dharavi, Sion Bandra Link road, Mumbai-400017.
Boundaries of the Shop:

East	West	North	South
C-Wing SRA	Subhash Chandra Bose CHSL	90 Ft. Road/ ONGC Building	A-Wing SRA

Date : 12.02.2024
Place: Mumbai
Sd/-
Authorized Officer
Indian Bank

Registered office : Unit-1, Plot No. 42, Deonar Ancillary Industrial Estate, Near Maneesh Pharma, Deonar, Mumbai - 400043
CIN : L51909MH1994PLC193901

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2023

(Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	4.13	147.08	63.37
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(3.30)	(19.27)	(10.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional / extraordinary items)	(3.30)	(19.27)	(10.01)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional / extraordinary items)	(3.30)	(27.94)	(10.01)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	597.90	597.90	597.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Basic and Diluted Earnings per equity share (in Rs.) *	(0.06)	(0.47)	(0.17)

* Figures for Quarter ended are not annualised

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.tavernier.com.
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board at their respective meeting held on 13th February, 2024.

For Tavernier Resources Limited
Sd/-
Sudhir Naheta
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13th February, 2024

ORGANIC COATINGS LTD.

(CIN L24220MH1965PLC013187)

Registered Office : Unit No 405, Atlanta Estate Premises Co-Op.Soc. Ltd. Viith Bhatti, Goregaon (East), MUMBAI - 400 063.
Email ID for Investor's Grievances - organiccoatingsltd@organiccoatingsltd.com
Website: www.organiccoatingsltd.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs, except for Earning Per Share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	614.71	498.98	1,785.31	1,711.83	2,306.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(22.97)	(33.15)	(69.76)	(99.06)	(95.04)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(22.97)	(33.15)	(69.76)	(99.06)	(95.04)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(22.97)	(33.15)	(69.76)	(99.06)	(94.06)
5	Equity Share Capital	767.46	767.46	767.46	767.46	767.46
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	(785.91)
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic :	(0.30)	(0.43)	(0.91)	(1.29)	(1.24)
	Diluted:	(0.30)	(0.43)	(0.91)	(1.29)	(1.24)

Notes:
1) The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules.
2) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meetings held on 12th February, 2024.
3) The financial results for the quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023 has been reviewed by the statutory auditor of the Company.
4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and Nine Months ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website : www.organiccoatingsltd.com
5) The Company does not have different segments and hence segment wise reporting is not applicable to the Company.
6) Corresponding figures of the previous period /year's figures have been regrouped / rearranged to make them comparable, wherever necessary.

For & on behalf of the Board
Organic Coatings Limited
Sd/-
Ajay R. Shah
Ajay R. Shah
Whole Time Director & CFO
DIN: 00011763

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12/02/2024

GE Power India Limited

CIN: L74140MH1992PLC068379
Regd Office: Regus Magnum Business Centers, 11th floor, Platina, Block G, Plot C-59, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400051. Website: https://www.ge.com/in/ge-power-india-limited; E-Mail ID: in.investor-relations@ge.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023

(₹ Millions, except per share data)

Sl.No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Quarter ended	
		31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022
		Standalone		Consolidated			
1.	Total income from operations	4,912.4	12,957.6	5,445.1	4,912.4	12,957.6	5,445.1
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-18.6	-2,001.7	-194.7	3.7	-1,972.7	-188.3
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-18.6	-2,001.7	-301.6	3.7	-1,972.7	-295.2
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-18.6	-2,001.7	-1,399.3	3.7	-1,972.7	-1,392.9
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-25.0	-2,021.1	-1,400.0	-2.7	-1,992.1	-1,393.6
6.	Equity share capital	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3
7.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve*	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic:	-0.28	-29.78	-20.81	0.06	-29.34	-20.72
	Diluted:	-0.28	-29.78	-20.81	0.06	-29.34	-20.72

*Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve for the period ended as on 31 March 2023 was ₹ 1595.0 millions
Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.ge.com/in/ge-power-india-limited).
b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12 February 2024. The results for the current quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 have been limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
c) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board
(PRASHANT CHIRANJIVE JAIN)
Managing Director
DIN 06828019

Place: Noida
Date : 12 February 2024

ALLCARGO LOGISTICS LIMITED

(CIN: L63010MH2004PLC073508)
Regd. Off.: 6th Floor, Allcargo House, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai - 400 098.
Tel No.: +91 22 6679 8100
Website: www.allcargologistics.com Email: investor.relations@allcargologistics.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		December 31, 2023	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	40,244	1,14,713	52,321	3,21,159	9,76,950	4,12,703
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	100	22,194	2,568	(1,890)	3,650	18,051
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	100	24,729	2,568	378	18,247	17,602
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) but after share of profits from associates and joint ventures	318	21,562	3,903	1,736	15,246	14,564
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(49)	21,119	2,367	8,550	20,825	25,249
7	Equity Share Capital	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914
9	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) For continuing and discontinued operations						
	1. Basic :	0.03	2.19	0.40	0.11	1.58	1.47
	2. Diluted:	0.03	2.19	0.40	0.11	1.58	1.47

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Company at www.allcargologistics.com and website of BSE Limited at https://www.bseindia.com/ and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at https://www.nseindia.com/
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their Meeting held on February 12, 2024.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Allcargo Logistics Limited
Sd/-
Shashi Kiran Shetty
Founder & Executive Chairman
(DIN:00012754)

Date: February 13, 2024
Place: Mumbai

IITL PROJECTS LIMITED

CIN: L01110MH1994PLC082421
Regd. office : Office No. 101A, The Capital, G-Block, Plot No. C-70, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051. Tel. No.: 022-4325 0100
Email: iitlprojects@iitlgroup.com, Web: www.iitlprojects.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total income from operations	99.53	74.82	221.10	729.26	99.53	74.82	221.10
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	198.39	(175.90)	(136.05)	(298.53)	197.81	(175.31)	(135.97)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,094.88	(175.90)	1,760.44	(298.53)	2,094.30	(175.31)	1,760.52
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2,094.87	(175.88)	1,760.45	(298.91)	2,094.29	(175.29)	1,760.53
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,094.89	(175.90)	1,760.44	(298.64)	2,094.31	(175.31)	1,760.52
6.	Equity share capital	499.09	499.09	499.09	499.09	499.09	499.09	499.09
7.	Reserve, excluding revaluation Reserve as per the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	(6,047.29)	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (EPS) * -Basic and diluted (₹) (Face value : ₹ 10/- per share)	41.97	(3.52)	35.27	(5.99)	41.96	(3.51)	35.27

* Basic and Diluted EPS for all periods except year ended 31.03.2023 is not annualised.

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.iitlprojects.com.
2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board at its respective meeting held on February 13, 2024

For IITL PROJECTS LIMITED
Sd/-
Dr. Bidhubhusan Samal
Chairman
DIN : 00007256

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 13, 2024

AJR INFRA AND TOLLING LIMITED

(formerly Gammon Infrastructure Projects Limited)
CIN : L45203MH2001PLC131728
Registered Office: 3rd Floor, Plot No. 3/8, Hamilton House, J.N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 038. INDIA
Tel: 91 - 22 -

